
Questions or Comments?
Courtney Burrows, MBA, RDN
Senior Director of Foodservice

Phone: (508) 446 6873

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

 DAILY SELECTIONS
ASSORTED REDUCED-SUGAR CEREALS

FRESH FRUIT
FRESH VEGETABLE BAR

ASSORTED LOW FAT MILK

*All meat is Halal certified. Menu is subject to change due to product availability and supply chain disruptions*

Summer
Menu

This institution is an equal
 opportunity provider
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Breakfast 
Blueberry Muffin

Lunch 
Halal Pepperoni Pizza
Spiced Green Beans

Breakfast 
Fluffy Belgian Waffle

Lunch 
Halal Chicken Patty

Sandwich
Vegetarian Baked Beans

Breakfast 
Oatmeal Chocolate Chip

Breakfast Round
Lunch 

Cheese Quesadilla
Steamed Mexicorn

Breakfast 
Cocoa Puffs Cereal Breakfast Bar

Lunch 
Halal Chicken Nuggets w/Dinner

Roll
Steamed Baby Carrots

Breakfast 
Strawberry Yogurt

w/Graham Crackers
Lunch 

Scrambled Eggs w/Pancakes
Crispy Tater Tots

Breakfast 
Fluffy Banana Muffin

Lunch 
Halal Beef Hotdog

Vegetarian Baked Beans

Breakfast 
Egg & Cheese Croissant

Sandwich
Lunch 

Delicious Cheese Pizza
Italian Veggie Blend

Breakfast 
Whole Grain Bagel

Lunch 
Gooey Macaroni & Cheese
Peppered Broccoli Florets

Breakfast 
Fluffy Pancakes

Lunch 
Grilled Cheese Sandwich

Crinkle Cut Fries

Breakfast 
Oatmeal Chocolate Chip

Breakfast Round
Lunch 

Halal Pepperoni Pizza
Steamed Corn

Breakfast 
Vanilla Yogurt w/Graham

Crackers
Lunch 

Grande Cheesy Nachos
Seasoned Mexican Black Beans

Breakfast 
Blueberry Nutrigrain Bar

Lunch 
Spaghetti Marinara w/Halal

Meatballs
Spiced Green Beans

Breakfast 
Apple Cinnamon Nutrigrain

Bar
Lunch 

Halal Orange Chicken w/Rice
Steamed Baby Carrots

Breakfast 
Fluffy Belgian Waffles

Lunch 
Halal Chicken Nuggets w/Dinner

Roll
Vegetarian Baked Beans

Breakfast 
Strawberry Banana Yogurt

w/Graham Crackers
Lunch 

Delicious Cheese Pizza 
Spiced Green Beans

Breakfast 
Blueberry Muffin

Lunch 
Gooey Macaroni & Cheese
Peppered Broccoli Florets

Breakfast 
Cocoa Puffs Cereal Breakfast

Bar
Lunch 

Cheese Quesadilla
Steamed Mexicorn

Breakfast 
Egg & Cheese Croissant

Sandwich
Lunch 

Halal Hamburger
Crispy Tater Tots

No School


